
Important Instructions: 

1. Candidates are required to deposit the fee online from 27-07-2024 onlv, at DHE website www.dhe.chd.gov.in or E- sampark failing which admissions will 

automatically stand cancelled. 

2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the college. 
3. The admission will be purely provisional, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials. 

Sr. 

Note: Please deposit the fees and send the 'screenshot of vour online transaction of the fees to the Mobile No. 8872524770 (Whats App) along with following details: NAME, 

FORM No.. COURSE & CATEGORY 

No. 

6 

Sr. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

A46393 

A48347 

A45505 

A23853 

A34607 

A32497 

Form 
No. 

7. A24026 

Dr. Sonia 

Dr. Chhaya Verma 

Student's Name 

SHIV ANI 

SHRUTI ARORA 

Dr Preeti Alagh 

AANCHAL 

PARIKA KHANNA 

Prof. Reetinder Brar 

GOVERNMENT HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE. SECTOR 10, CHANDIGARH 
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR 2024 -25 

NISHU 

SIMRAN NAHAR 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS: 

MEHAKPREET KAUR 

Mrs. Ranjana Sharma uleue 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA FASHION DESIGNINGSEMESTER- I 

Student's Name 

Father's Name 

SHANKAR PRASAD 

RAJEEV ARORA 

JEET KUMAR 

ARVIND KHANNA 

ASHOK 

Late. BHAGAT SINGH 

Father's Name 

Ms. Pratibha Thapa 
Ms. Manpreet Kaur 

Rajesh Nahar 

UT(GENERAL) 

Date Of Birth 

20-09-1998 

24-11-2001 

01-09-2002 

08-12-2002 

02-02-2004 

10-12-1994 

Date Of Birth 

Percentage 

28-10-1999 

76.14 

68.85 

68.29 

67.58 

UT(SCHEDULED CASTE) 

66.92 

56.21 

Percentage 

67.21 

0 

0 

Other 

Other 

0 

NSS 

0.69 

0 

NSS 

0 

0 

NCC 

NCC 

Principal 

Total (%) 

76.14 

69.54 

68.29 

67.58 

66.92 

56.21 

Total (°%) 

67.21 

Govt Home Science College 

Sector-10, Chandigarh 
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