GOVERNMENT HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, SECTOR 10, CHANDIGARH PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR 2024 -25 POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA FASHION DESIGNINGSEMESTER- I

- Important Instructions: 1. Candidates are required to deposit the fee online from 27-07-2024 only, at DHE website www.dhe.chd.gov.in or E- sampark failing which admissions will automatically stand cancelled.
- 2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the college.
- 3. The admission will be purely provisional, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials.

Note: Please deposit the fees and send the screenshot of your online transaction of the fees to the Mobile No. 8872524770 (WhatsApp) along with following details: NAME, FORM No., COURSE & CATEGORY

UT(GENERAL)

Sr. Form	Student's Name	Father's Name	Date Of Birth	Percentage	Other	NSS	NCC	Total (%)
No. No.				76.14	0	0	0	76.14
1. A46393	SHIVANI	SHANKAR PRASAD	20-09-1998	76.14	0	U		
2. A48347		RAJEEV ARORA	24-11-2001	68.85	0	0.69	0	69.54
		JEET KUMAR	01-09-2002	68.29	0	0	0	68.29
3. A45505		ARVIND KHANNA	08-12-2002	67.58	0	0	0	67.58
4. A23853	PARIKA KHANNA	ARVIND KITANNA	00 12 2002			0	0	66.92
5. A34607	NISHU	ASHOK	02-02-2004	66.92	0	0	0	00.72
		Late BHAGAT SINGH	10-12-1994	56.21	0	0	0	56.21
6. A32497	MEHAKPREET KAUR	Late. BHAGAT SINGH	10-12-1994		0	0	U	

UT(SCHEDULED CASTE)

			<u>U1(.</u>	SCHEDULED CAS	TE!				
			·	Date Of Birth	Percentage	Other	NSS	NCC	Total (%)
Sr.	Form	Student's Name	Father's Name	Date Of Birtin	Tercentage	Other	1.00		
No.	No.		D : 1 M I	28-10-1999	67.21	0	0	0	67.21
7.	A24026	SIMRAN NAHAR	Rajesh Nahar	28-10-1999	07.21				•
		EMPEDC.	/						

COMMITTEE MEMBERS:

Prof. Reetinder Brar

Mrs. Ranjana Sharma Quileace

Ms. Pratibha Thapa

Ms. Manpreet Kaur

DR. RID PRADHAW Run

Dr Preeti Alagh

Govt Home Science College Sector-10, Chandigarh

Principal